
Faro Basso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baietti Niki (08/205) 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 12

Zanella Patrick (08/129) 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 9 2 6 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 9

Gaia Boris (08/1537) 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 12 2 6 4 12 2 5 0 0

Ghilotti Pietro (08/128) 3 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6

Beretta Sergio (08/067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Dolcetti Claudio (08/1592) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Ghielmetti Antonio (08/1548) 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Fernandez Ivan (08/1219) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8

Gaia Lucas (08/1521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baietti Niki 08/205 40 101 2,52

Zanella Patrick 08/129 38 94 2,47

Gaia Boris 08/1537 24 64 2,67

Ghilotti Pietro 08/128 17 30 1,76

Beretta Sergio 08/067 12 28 2,33

Dolcetti Claudio 08/1592 8 14 1,75

Ghielmetti Antonio 08/1548 10 12 1,20

Fernandez Ivan 08/1219 7 11 1,57

Gaia Lucas 08/1521 4 9 2,25

Dartonik

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Verga Luca (08/1195) 2 6 3 0 2 0 3 8 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 8

Peccedi Lorenzo (08/1372) 2 6 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 7 3 3 4 6 2 6 4 9 4 3

Giuliano Christian (08/078) 3 4 2 1 4 10 4 9 4 4 1 2 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 4

Pinelli Mattia (08/1389) 4 11 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4

Martinelli Samuele (08/1269) 2 4 1 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Cudini Ivan (08/1259) 2 2 2 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0

Senia Ivan (08/1132) 1 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calori Andrea (08/931) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verga Luca 08/1195 34 61 1,79

Peccedi Lorenzo 08/1372 29 52 1,79

Giuliano Christian 08/078 32 48 1,50

Pinelli Mattia 08/1389 22 34 1,55

Martinelli Samuele 08/1269 15 24 1,60

Cudini Ivan 08/1259 20 20 1,00

Senia Ivan 08/1132 3 6 2,00

Calori Andrea 08/931 5 5 1,00

Jackass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Narducci Maurizio (08/136) 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 12

Cassaro Angelo (08/229) 2 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 3 4 7 0 0

Marano Stefano (08/1268) 2 2 4 9 4 7 4 4 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 4

Narducci Leonardo (08/130) 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 2 2 0 4 4 4 7

Cipriano Michele (08/1777) 4 2 4 7 2 0 4 3 2 0 4 4 4 4 2 0 4 4 4 1

Bellesini Simona (08/1125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Narducci Maurizio 08/136 36 54 1,50

Cassaro Angelo 08/229 26 48 1,85

Marano Stefano 08/1268 32 32 1,00

Narducci Leonardo 08/130 32 30 0,94

Cipriano Michele 08/1777 34 25 0,74

Bellesini Simona 08/1125 0 0 0,00

The Bull's Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pace Joseph (08/1577) 3 7 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 7

Bianchini Samuele (08/1589) 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 2 4 8 4 9 3 7 4 12 3 3 4 9

Colli Giovanni (08/1590) 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 8 0 0 3 1 4 9

Bianchini Sebastiano (08/1588) 4 8 3 2 0 0 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 12 2 6 1 1 3 1

Albonico Mattia (08/1296) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Giumelli Cristian (08/1586) 1 3 1 1 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 1 0 1 3

Giumelli Luca (08/1587) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pace Joseph 08/1577 39 83 2,13

Bianchini Samuele 08/1589 38 79 2,08

Colli Giovanni 08/1590 29 52 1,79

Bianchini Sebastiano 08/1588 25 35 1,40

Albonico Mattia 08/1296 12 19 1,58

Giumelli Cristian 08/1586 13 13 1,00

Giumelli Luca 08/1587 4 2 0,50



Groseros Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nascone Dario Federico (08/1427) 4 6 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 2 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 1

Ruggia Ivano (08/1031) 3 0 2 4 4 2 1 0 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 1 4 4

Prifti Artan (08/1191) 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggia Manuel (08/1030) 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 3

Panetta Nicodemo (08/1428) 1 0 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 0

Caccialanza Matteo (08/1262) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0

Lunati Lorenzo (08/915) 4 5 4 3 0 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nascone Dario Federico 08/1427 30 34 1,13

Ruggia Ivano 08/1031 30 28 0,93

Prifti Artan 08/1191 20 25 1,25

Ruggia Manuel 08/1030 26 21 0,81

Panetta Nicodemo 08/1428 25 20 0,80

Caccialanza Matteo 08/1262 16 16 1,00

Lunati Lorenzo 08/915 13 11 0,85

Spaccaossa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Magnani Oscar (08/139) 4 5 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 0 2 2 4 5 4 11 4 8

Fratea Kristian (08/1732) 4 5 2 0 4 11 4 6 4 7 2 0 4 1 3 8 4 11 2 6

Giammarinaro Davide (08/1517) 4 3 4 5 4 1 2 3 4 10 4 0 4 4 1 0 4 6 4 7

Giaramita Gianvito (08/1524) 4 4 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 0 4 4 4 6 2 1 4 3

Campaniello Paolo (08/1512) 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 7 2 3 4 0 2 0 4 6 2 2 2 0

Vitaliano Lorenzo (08/1523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magnani Oscar 08/139 34 59 1,74

Fratea Kristian 08/1732 33 55 1,67

Giammarinaro Davide 08/1517 35 39 1,11

Giaramita Gianvito 08/1524 32 26 0,81

Campaniello Paolo 08/1512 26 21 0,81

Vitaliano Lorenzo 08/1523 0 0 0,00


